

MHPU080014232023

PWDVA No. 71/2023
Shruti Vs. Anirudha



**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR DEPOSITING
MAINTENANCE AMOUNT**

Nazir to accept and deposit the amount.

Date : 10/03/2025

(S. G. Dubale)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.