

MHPU080017302024

PWDVA Application No. 71/2023
Shruti Vs. Aniruddha



ORDER PASSED ON APPLICATION FOR DISMISSAL APPLICATION,
DATED 25/07/2025.

(Dated 25/07/2025)

Other side to say.

Date : 25/07/2025

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.

MHPU080017302024



PWDVA Application No. 71/2023
Shruti Vs. Aniruddha

ORDER PASSED ON APPLICATION FOR MAINTENANCE
APPLICATION DATED 25/07/2025.
(Dated 25/07/2025)

Other side to say.

Date : 25/07/2025

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.